1 I 2 3 4 I ) 6 I 7

DESIGN

Ken Lin

GP Component REV. ECN NO. w0cHTONS DESCRIPTION DATE

AO Initial 2023/11/22

0~0.30

’LM“I-IJ_I_I_

TOLERANCE

ITEM Abbr.| P=0.5
SR ER P +0.05
SRS R SP | £0.08
FFCFE S W +0.08
/L Magin M +0.08
/'I// SRENN: Cw | £0.03 | £0.03 | £0.03
SRR Ct +0.01 | £0.01 | £0.01

(No Marking) 176 Sk [s1/52] £0.5 | +05 | +0.5
//
77

P=1.0
+0.08
+0.10
+0.10
+0.10

P=1.25
+0.1
+0.15
+0.20 B
+0.15

Tolerance of Cutting Tilt

(n=1)xP

(n—=1)*P+2M

SP

4+1mm,5~8+1.5mm,
9~15x2mm

RO BE 30~250+2, 251~300+£3mm
= FRCRME L 301~600+5, L>600+10mm C

whamtR K (B1/B2

ST

Conductor
I'_’I /] / / ]

So I
-7 7i \ i N 5 ]
B1 A\Support tape No Marking B2 5

W

Material  Specification
% E

FIE+ IR 80°C 60V VW—01
3

BLUE

ITEM SPEC
YN Ft
T Ik
IR St

Dimension

0.043

No Marking

0.30+0.03

Insulation

Ct*Cw [0.035*0.3

0.225

Note: D
1. AZVURS T2 Z bR
2.AWM 20624 80°C 60V VW-1

St

Matrix Electronics Co.,Ltd

DATE :
FLEXIBLE FLAT CABLE

DESIGN BY : PART NAME:

Ken Lin
5 CHECKED BY:

2023/11/22| pitch=0.5mm L=80mm 12Pin

FFC g
DATE : E

Specification

S rt X.
uppo %
A

PART NO. |MRSFCPOSN12T—M499
No.of Tape Color 2023/11/22

Hanson Huang

P TYPE L S1 S2 B1 B2 SP w M

Con.

0.5

12

80

3

5

5.5

6.5

0.5

Blue

+0.05

2

+0.5

+0.5

+1

+1

+0.08

+0.08

+0.08

UNIT: mm [inch]

APPROVED BY1:

DATE :

Richard Hsieh | 2023/11/22

MOLD NO.

NA

APPROVED BY2: | DATE :

DRAW_NO.

SCALE:1:1 | SIZE:A4

Richard Hsieh | 2023/11/22

SHEET NO.

1 OF 1

2

5

[ 6

=




